Position

City Treasurer

City Councilmember
City Councilmember
City Councilmember
City Councilmember
Mayor

City Councilmember

Other Positions Held Employer

Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne

Hawthorne

Department / Total Wages
Subdivision

City Treasurer
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

$10,253

$8,074
$8,074
$8,028
$7,625
$7,141

$335

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$9,553
$9,718
$2,252
$7,897
$2,116
$9,038

$81



