Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Treasurer		Hawthorne	City Treasurer	\$10,253	\$9,553
City Councilmember		Hawthorne	City Council	\$8,074	\$9,718
City Councilmember		Hawthorne	City Council	\$8,074	\$2,252
City Councilmember		Hawthorne	City Council	\$8,028	\$7,897
City Councilmember		Hawthorne	City Council	\$7,625	\$2,116
Mayor		Hawthorne	City Council	\$7,141	\$9,038
City Councilmember		Hawthorne	City Council	\$335	\$81